STRUCTURE AND SUPPORTS
56
Glass plants are normally      supported in a tubular structure      formed of galvanised steel      tubes or mild steel with epoxy coated or
stainless steel 304 & 316.  This type of structure      is proved robust and flexible      over many years.
R
The Transparent Specialist
 400 - 365 355 345 335
 500 - 465 455 445 435

 DT30 30 65 70
 DT40 40 70 80
 DT50 50 85 95
STRUCTURE FITTINGS -
DOUBLE TEE
STRUCTURE FITTINGS -
EQUAL BRACKET
 Cat.Ref. NB H L L1
 EBT25* 25 45 65 50
 EBT30* 30 55 80 55
  EBT40 40 60 85 60
  EBT50 50 70 95 60
STRUCTURE FITTINGS -
UNEQUAL BRACKET
 Cat.Ref. NB NB1 H L L1
 UBT25/15* 25 15 40 65 50
 UBT30/15* 30 15 50 75 60
 UBT40/25 40 25 55 85 60
 UBT50/25 50 25 60 95 65
STRUCTURE FITTINGS -
CROSS
 Cat.Ref. NB H L
 X25 25 50 45

NB1
L1
L
H
NB
NB1
L1
L
H
NB
59
R
The Transparent Specialist
        * marked items are available fast.
 Cat. Ref. NB
 PLUG15* 15
 PLUG25* 25
 PLUG30* 30
 PLUG40 40
 PLUG59 50
STRUCTURE AND SUPPORTS
STRUCTURE FITTINGS -
PLUGS